
1 

NPT-1606 

244518  NPT1606 NACECARE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS    DOC-22012    A06  05/02/2016 

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS
shop.monsterjanitorial.com

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/nacecare-parts/


2 

1 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 
4 

3 
2 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

0.75HR 



3 

ITEM PART DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 223301 CLIP ON TRAY 1 

2 628773 5LTR SWING PAIL RED 1 

3 628774 5LTR SWING PAIL BLUE 1 

4 629011 5LTR SWING PAIL GREEN 1 

5 629012 5LTR SWING PAIL YELLOW 1 

6 900494 MOP STORAGE BOX WITH LIDS ( BLUE ) 1 

— 237737 BLACK STORAGE BOX LID 2 

— 208244 LOCK PLUS NUT 2 

— 237738 STORAGE BOX DIVIDER 1 

7 338196 LIDSET 1 

8 900587 FRONT UPRIGHT 1 

9 900585 REAR UPRIGHT 1 

10 237749 STORAGE BOX RUNNER 2 

11 219045 M5 X 16 MM SCREW 4 

12 418830 LID SUPPORT FRAME 1 

13 227972 BAG SUPPORT TRAY 1 

14 328150 BASE 1 

15 229627 LID DIVIDER 1 

16 902553 NPT FIXED CASTOR ASSEMBLY 1 

16A 902317 100MM PROCESSED CASTOR 2 

16B 219088 M6 NYLOC NUT 2 

16C 219099 M6 HALF NUT 2 

16D 902308 FIXED CASTOR BAR 1 

— 627918 120L ZIPPED WASTE COVERALL 1 

— 629444 REPLACEMENT 70LTR WASTE SACKS 1X10 

— 629445 REPLACEMENT 120LTR WASTE SACKS 1X10 

16A 

16B 

16C 

16D 

16 



4 

219555 

M8 X 25 

221154 

M8 X 25 
219554 

219802 

M6 
219057 

M5 X 25 
219602 

No6 X 1INCH 

223364 

40MM 
223349 

219318 

No6 X 1/2INCH 

x 4 

x 4 

x 2 x 2 x 2 

x 6 x 1 

x 2 x 2 

223348 

x 2 



5 

204109 

100MM 
227479 

x 2 x 4 

902553 

x 1 



6 



7 



8 

x 4 x 4 

219555 

M8 X 25 

221154 

M8 X 25 

219554 

x 1 

x 4 



9 

x 2 

227479 



10 

204109 

x 2 

227479 

x 2 



11 



12 

x 2 

219057 

M5 X 25 

x 2 



13 

219602  

No6 x 1inch 

229627  

120 LTR 

140 LTR 

x 2 

PAGE 15 

PAGE 14 



14 

140 LTR 



15 



16 

219802 

M6 

x 2 

x 2 



17 



18 



19 

223348 

x 2 x 2 

219318 

No6 X 1/2INCH 

x 2 



20 

223349 223364 

40MM 

x 2 x 2 x 2 

219318 

No6 X 1/2INCH 

x 2 x 2 




